27 November 2023 Monday

55th Race Starts At:14:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 MEHIR ABLA(7)

2 DAL PINAR(8)

3 EGILCE(10)

4 FADIK(4)

5 TATLICAG(1)

6 CIGERPARE(2)

7 FRENKLI GICEGi(11)
8 MUHBIR(5)

9 BERCATORUNU(9)

10 GENGMMAR(3)

11 KARAVAS(6)

Age
4yo grm

4yo chm
7yo grm
7yo bm

6yo chm
7yo chm
4yo chm
4yo chm
4yo grm
6yo grm

7yo bm

1.)145.000 &
1)25013 ¢

Sire

SONALP- ASLIKAN
KURTEL - BELCEKIZ
KAIZBERT (RU) - SEVGLLIM
HZLITAY - ALGUFRE
ALTAHA - TUKENVEZ
ALTAHA - BENLIDLBER
JOKER - BERVINA
KAIZBERT (RU) - SMSIM
BERKCAN- HEYCANBR

BILGIN- MENENGIG

Race Result

Handicap 15/DHOW/Mares

2.)58.000 ¢

2.)10.005 £
Dam Weight Jockey
59 MDEMRBAS MEH.OZESER
56  SIPEK BEK. YILDIRIM
55 S.TIRPAN ABU. TUNCER
59,5 O.YILDIZ H. TAR. DIKENCIK
60 S.CELKK DIL. BURAN
59,5 BERK.GOKCE ALi PAMUKCI
505 YEYUKSEL  COS.GOZLER
54  EAKKAYA MER. CELIK
545 [DINAR RAM BAG
58,5 ACEYLAN AYS. DUZARAT
58 MAH.TURAN F.GULALTIN

Pick(7) :10,55 1, Quinella(7/8) :16,10 b, Exacta(7/8) 37,45 1, 4th double(3/7) 22,75

Owner
S.ONDER

BEK.YILDIRIM

S.OAPAYDIN
MOZGUL
SABARSLAN
H.CALISKAN
|. CANPOLAT
S.ONDER
E.CILEK
HAY.YILDIRIM

TKIYAS

3.)29.000 ¢
3)5.003 ¢

Trainer Time

2.15.77

21587

2.15.92

2.18.16

2.18.64

2.18.96

21921

2.21.58

22235

2.26.59

2.28.55

10,55
4,20
18,35
2,30
10,30
8,65
52,20
26,35
5,50
8,65

21,95

kg,

Win
12.25(4)
19(1)
3.64(8)
17.73(2)
6.42(7)
14.71(3)
161(11)
2.45(10)
11.72(5)
7.34(6)

3.12(9)

Bursa Racecourse (3rd Day)

1900 Fber Sand

4.)14.500 ¢
4.)2501 ¢

PSF St Margin

4 Half Length

5 Neck

6 13 Lengths

8  25Lengths

3

2

10

11

1

9 10 Lengths

7

Late Start RT
43

37

32

41

48

a7

26

39

34

45

38



